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FLOW 2 - EXPORT

PARTNER 0388 - South Africa

PRODUCT 020714 - Frozen cuts and edible offal of fowls of the species Gallus domesticus

STAT_REGIME 1 - NORMAL

Back to TOC

VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO

DECLARANT/PERIOD 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 IP 17 -20 IP 19- 20

Ireland 13.855,34 23.792,34 25.177,38 24.937,90 27.779,47 78.399,00 26.472,99

Denmark 8.283,60 23.802,69 27.972,25 21.776,49 13.361,65 71.612,72 14.655,83

Spain 22.431,28 4.756,38 2.829,07 9.919,50 10.338,23 17.275,91 9.217,09

Poland 4.444,54 0,00 14.942,65 35.097,08 13,32 50.053,05 17.162,25

TOTAL 49.014,76 52.351,41 70.921,35 91.730,97 51.492,67 217.340,68 67.508,16

VALUE_1000EURO QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON

DECLARANT/PERIOD 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 IP 17 -20 IP 19- 20

Ireland 17.353,38 21.521,93 23.786,42 26.918,66 29.890,11 77.358,57 27.315,30

Denmark 9.239,18 18.862,15 23.478,31 22.673,09 14.336,39 64.739,96 14.607,59

Spain 31.216,31 5.398,95 3.822,45 12.950,68 13.886,61 22.895,32 12.025,45

Poland 4.733,50 0,00 20.154,62 39.535,18 31,27 59.721,07 17.802,18

TOTAL 62.542,37 45.783,03 71.241,80 102.077,61 58.144,38 224.714,92 71.750,52



Extracted on 2021-02-24 10:25:39

FLOW 2 - EXPORT

PARTNER 0388 - South Africa

PRODUCT 020714 - Frozen cuts and edible offal of fowls of the species Gallus domesticus

STAT_REGIME 1 - NORMAL

Back to TOC

VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO

DECLARANT/PERIOD 201601 201602 201603 201604 201605 201606 201607 201608 201609 201610 201611 201612 2016

Ireland 847,54 1.225,52 1.367,01 1.551,24 1.164,60 883,95 832,20 909,36 1.016,23 1.197,03 1.448,78 1.411,88 13.855,34

Denmark 402,18 607,09 1.047,84 1.347,66 1.359,21 498,29 327,74 286,03 701,47 854,59 851,50 8.283,60

Spain 1.618,58 1.518,39 2.467,21 2.231,98 1.954,10 1.636,13 986,64 1.348,84 2.574,01 1.607,30 2.219,86 2.268,24 22.431,28

Poland 50,68 233,83 759,28 1.877,02 1.398,88 124,85 4.444,54

TOTAL 2.868,30 3.351,00 4.882,06 5.130,88 4.477,91 3.018,37 2.197,26 2.778,06 5.050,99 5.535,94 5.919,02 3.804,97 49.014,76

VALUE_1000EURO QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON

DECLARANT/PERIOD 201601 201602 201603 201604 201605 201606 201607 201608 201609 201610 201611 201612 2016

Ireland 1.183,61 1.499,71 1.779,62 1.965,41 1.464,96 1.166,70 1.045,96 1.144,12 1.240,81 1.536,27 1.711,75 1.614,47 17.353,38

Denmark 482,74 722,94 1.328,14 1.411,92 1.504,57 606,33 525,98 313,76 733,00 821,06 788,74 9.239,18

Spain 2.163,10 2.235,00 3.834,19 3.263,74 2.705,05 2.264,24 1.497,05 1.993,98 3.424,58 2.143,03 2.855,06 2.837,29 31.216,31

Poland 74,00 248,65 829,43 2.020,82 1.438,82 121,78 4.733,50

TOTAL 3.829,45 4.457,66 6.941,95 6.641,08 5.674,57 4.037,26 3.142,99 3.700,51 6.227,82 6.521,18 6.794,37 4.573,54 62.542,37



VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO

201701 201702 201703 201704 201705 201706 201707 201708 201709 201710 201711 201712 2017 201801 201802

1.512,80 1.761,17 1.748,26 1.690,30 1.730,62 2.316,06 1.853,97 2.288,49 2.269,37 2.105,52 2.175,58 2.340,20 23.792,34 2.105,01 2.065,75

2.123,38 2.887,81 1.784,79 1.847,02 1.296,91 2.876,79 2.575,27 3.055,22 3.270,46 2.085,04 23.802,69 3.292,66 2.279,55

2.191,34 2.522,54 42,50 4.756,38

0,00

3.704,14 4.283,71 3.871,64 4.578,11 3.515,41 4.163,08 3.150,88 5.165,28 4.887,14 5.160,74 5.446,04 4.425,24 52.351,41 5.397,67 4.345,30

QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON

201701 201702 201703 201704 201705 201706 201707 201708 201709 201710 201711 201712 2017 201801 201802

1.592,56 1.682,86 1.800,82 1.538,25 1.588,52 2.073,30 1.720,85 2.086,40 2.001,12 1.770,45 1.823,99 1.842,79 21.521,93 1.834,65 1.943,99

1.599,00 2.237,12 1.518,10 1.661,51 1.082,32 2.447,36 1.924,50 2.319,60 2.460,60 1.612,06 18.862,15 2.380,70 1.801,80

2.566,70 2.782,25 50,00 5.398,95

0,00

4.159,27 4.465,11 3.399,82 3.775,37 3.106,62 3.734,81 2.803,17 4.533,76 3.975,62 4.090,06 4.284,60 3.454,85 45.783,03 4.215,35 3.745,79



VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO

201803 201804 201805 201806 201807 201808 201809 201810 201811 201812 2018 201901 201902 201903 201904

2.581,37 2.575,39 2.726,28 2.164,42 1.919,71 2.863,85 2.248,12 1.459,39 896,43 1.571,66 25.177,38 1.924,66 2.117,39 2.476,26 2.282,31

2.602,69 2.611,65 3.033,32 2.987,56 2.659,21 3.363,41 1.865,70 819,72 1.211,86 1.244,92 27.972,25 1.373,11 2.975,05 2.366,96 2.065,84

12,50 704,82 764,87 740,88 606,00 2.829,07 713,42 719,49 825,93 852,74

123,97 169,31 50,05 41,81 775,33 3.932,75 3.734,92 3.481,54 2.632,97 14.942,65 2.708,65 1.909,69 3.191,22 2.958,24

5.308,03 5.356,35 5.759,60 5.202,03 4.620,73 7.015,09 8.751,39 6.778,90 6.330,71 6.055,55 70.921,35 6.719,84 7.721,62 8.860,37 8.159,13

QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON

201803 201804 201805 201806 201807 201808 201809 201810 201811 201812 2018 201901 201902 201903 201904

2.367,85 2.272,00 2.357,07 1.908,30 1.695,29 2.601,57 2.275,87 1.602,20 1.018,66 1.908,98 23.786,42 2.354,64 2.502,38 2.796,54 2.733,78

2.024,84 2.069,82 2.353,13 2.424,24 2.097,90 2.961,13 1.660,69 915,96 1.340,17 1.447,92 23.478,31 1.691,72 3.431,29 2.708,72 2.034,59

25,00 879,96 1.073,51 995,74 848,24 3.822,45 1.021,20 995,40 1.114,49 1.190,99

405,00 540,00 161,66 135,10 883,95 4.479,53 4.550,52 4.825,35 4.173,52 20.154,62 4.140,53 2.556,18 4.065,23 3.468,01

4.797,69 4.881,82 4.710,20 4.494,20 3.928,29 6.471,65 9.296,05 8.142,19 8.179,91 8.378,66 71.241,80 9.208,09 9.485,25 10.684,97 9.427,37



VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO

201905 201906 201907 201908 201909 201910 201911 201912 2019 202001 202002 202003 202004 202005 202006

2.786,07 2.128,81 2.403,49 1.956,83 2.067,32 2.565,20 1.263,24 966,32 24.937,90 2.827,95 2.468,46 2.439,49 3.109,25 2.443,24 1.962,20

2.865,63 2.178,36 1.558,42 1.672,18 888,19 876,18 1.914,75 1.041,82 21.776,49 1.372,33 1.468,29 1.309,87 1.117,67 543,02 893,11

1.327,13 748,54 761,85 824,63 780,12 583,67 789,51 992,47 9.919,50 733,04 1.108,72 695,00 562,50 611,96 773,62

3.275,93 3.904,42 3.416,58 3.029,95 2.442,83 3.367,87 2.549,13 2.342,57 35.097,08 10,85 2,47

10.254,76 8.960,13 8.140,34 7.483,59 6.178,46 7.392,92 6.516,63 5.343,18 91.730,97 4.933,32 5.045,47 4.455,21 4.789,42 3.600,69 3.628,93

QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON

201905 201906 201907 201908 201909 201910 201911 201912 2019 202001 202002 202003 202004 202005 202006

2.740,18 1.883,72 2.550,94 1.859,79 2.118,40 2.538,51 1.669,19 1.170,60 26.918,66 3.069,36 1.948,23 2.189,29 3.070,24 2.674,15 2.456,60

2.872,36 2.068,95 1.636,12 1.593,82 840,69 844,59 1.956,94 993,29 22.673,09 1.287,66 1.369,10 1.259,54 1.319,76 538,84 967,23

1.730,21 945,14 922,05 1.001,85 954,30 719,65 1.031,43 1.323,99 12.950,68 965,56 1.307,23 918,91 862,74 892,16 1.125,60

3.603,40 3.930,92 3.569,36 3.179,94 2.555,74 3.331,77 2.728,87 2.405,23 39.535,18 27,60 3,67

10.946,16 8.828,73 8.678,46 7.635,39 6.469,13 7.434,52 7.386,43 5.893,11 102.077,61 5.322,58 4.624,56 4.395,34 5.252,74 4.108,83 4.549,43



VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EURO VALUE_1000EUROVALUE_1000EUROVALUE_1000EURO

202007 202008 202009 202010 202011 202012 2020 IP 17 -20 IP 19- 20

2.345,25 1.989,18 2.339,01 2.718,72 1.818,68 1.318,04 27.779,47 78.399,00 26.472,99

1.467,59 1.248,36 985,11 1.503,44 1.452,86 13.361,65 71.612,72 14.655,83

1.064,59 916,24 1.104,20 818,44 1.054,44 895,48 10.338,23 17.275,91 9.217,09

13,32 50.053,05 17.162,25

4.877,43 4.153,78 4.428,32 5.040,60 4.325,98 2.213,52 51.492,67 217.340,68 67.508,16

QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON QUANTITY_TON

202007 202008 202009 202010 202011 202012 2020 IP 17 -20 IP 19- 20

2.888,80 2.065,38 2.886,60 3.027,79 2.176,04 1.437,62 29.890,11 77.358,57 27.315,30

1.598,97 1.572,63 1.256,71 1.655,45 1.510,50 14.336,39 64.739,96 14.607,59

1.471,22 1.256,89 1.505,16 1.100,33 1.364,04 1.116,78 13.886,61 22.895,32 12.025,45

31,27 59.721,07 17.802,18

5.958,99 4.894,90 5.648,47 5.783,57 5.050,57 2.554,40 58.144,38 224.714,92 71.750,52
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